G.N. 1338 COMPANIES REGISTRY
COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 744(3) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that unless cause
is shown to the contrary, the names of the undermentioned companies will be struck off the
Companies Register, and the companies dissolved, at the end of 3 months after the date hereof:—

0933057 40 DEGREES NORTH LIMITED
2990338 AL1 LIMITED

1530457 ALLWINS (HONG KONG) CORPORATION LIMITED W (e (EHEAIRATE
1822426 AN HE TRADING INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED ZHE GIEAIRAT
2447131 ANIMATION HOLDINGS LIMITED

2615586 ANNKIN TRADE LIMITED LEESARAE
2309443 BEST OCEAN TEXTILES LIMITED FEYIHAIRAT

2170419 BLUE CANDY SOFTWARE LIMITED
0575386 BMC SOFTWARE (CHINA) LIMITED

1822339 Bam Group Industrial Limited B EE TR ATRAF
2602023 Barns Entertainment Limited

2890568 Bioviva Co Limited EARHEATRAE]
2992698 CHUANSHI LIMITED JNEATRAE

1393182 CREATIVE LINKAGE LIMITED AR AT

2888961 DAVID 1 LIMITED

2888962 DAVID 2 LIMITED

2992703 DFU LIMITED RIEAIRAF
1530497 Digital Frontier Creative Limited
2309429 ECLIPSE UNIVERSAL CHINA LIMITED BHF(FE)AIRAE]

2603248 Edward Style Limited

2990336 FUNPW LIMITED

2991699 GENESIS GROUP SLP Limited
1679545 GKFX Financial Services Asia Limited
1526200 GP LITHIUM BATTERY CO LIMITED

2897618 GUANGDONG FOSHAN HUANGGUAN WORLD CERAMIC RS T R AR A
LIMITED =



1827553
1392916
1530233
2615291
2992709
2615185
0695064
2997302
1182982
2762754
2996369
2769306
2890043
2991822
2890483
2603966
1998628
2896518
2992714
0935092
2602207
2992717
2004365
2762819
2992718
2991807
2457330
2605570
2897587
1288360
2890026
1827386
2602225

GW INDUSTRY EUROPE LIMITED

H.J. NewSpring Limited

HANG SING HONG GROUP LIMITED

HEIFULL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HES LIMITED

HK YGT LIMITED

HONG KONG GRAND GLORY FINANCE LIMITED
HONG KONG NINGYUAN TRADING LIMITED
HONGKONG GRAND FUTURE METAL LIMITED
HONGKONG HONG LAI (INT'L) GROUP LIMITED
HONGKONG HYPET CO., LIMITED

Hao Chang Tech Limited

Hieason AR Limited

Hong Kong Jiaguo Trading Co., Limited

Hong Kong ruigian filtration system co., LIMITED
INNOVATION RESEARCH LIMITED

IQ ROBOT TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
JTHONG TRADE LIMITED

JINTT LIMITED

JOYBEST INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT LIMITED
JUMBO KING LIMITED

JUML LIMITED

Jimmy Young Consultant Limited

K. C Chan Foundation Limited

KANGIIUMEI LIMITED

KEBUYA LIMITED

KINGER INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
KMT (HK) TRADING LIMITED

LAKHI HEMANDAS (HK) LIMITED

LEADEXPO INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

Li Jie Holding Co., Limited

Lionnor Technology Limited

Lvguang Group Limited
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2997313
2996207
2305860
2769313
2896599
2602331
2603023
2615420
2602020
2997372
0694068
1827459
1679311
2992454

2992414
2890690
2304772
2990157
0869828
1998810
2170388

2762713
2304628
2615324
2605616
2615157
2769181
2992478
2888960
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MH Creative International Limited

NXD SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
Never Infinite Limited

Nordev Solutions Limited

OASIS GROUP HK LIMITED

PHILO DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

PremFit Limited

QIGAO BUSINESS LIMITED

RCA TRADEMARK MANAGEMENT LIMITED
RiverStone Energy Limited

SHALIMAAR CHINA LIMITED

SHENG KAI GROUP (HONG KONG) LIMITED
SUNFAR EQUIPMENT (HK) LIMITED

Shenzhen Tianyan Private Detective Survey Limited

Smart Field Investments Limited

T&G CERAMIC SOLUTION LIMITED

TANYA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
TONGHUANG KAIXUAN GROUP CO., LIMITED
TRANSFRONTIER GROUP COMPANY LIMITED
WESTCOM EXPRESS LIMITED

‘WORLD UNION FOUNDATION DIRECTOR ASSOCIATION
LIMITED

Wider Way Road-Side Service Limited

World Chinese Merchants Association Co., Limited
YISEN BUSINESS LIMITED

YONGXINGLONG (HK) TRADE CO LIMITED
YST E-Commerce Limited

ZHENGCHENG TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
ZHONGHUA LOGISTICS GROUP LIMITED
ZOEWONG1125 LIMITED
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Vonnie Y. P. TSANG for Registrar of Companies
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